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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chrisiah Fres353
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.550 9.6008.850 37.325
1 2 10 1 1 

1 

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry118
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.450 9.0759.475 37.075
2T 3 2 11 2 

2 

Jazzy Poynter121
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.200 9.1759.450 36.875
4 5 3 9 3 

3 

Penelope Wade564
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.700 9.625 9.4509.000 36.775
8T 1 8 2 4 

4 

Courtney Meglis577
360 Gymnastics

8.750 9.075 9.1009.650 36.575
7 6T 1 10 5 

5 

Avery Nodalo550
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.850 9.275 9.3009.050 36.475
6 4 7 4T 6 

6 

Chloe Hill533
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 9.2259.175 35.950
8T 10 6 7T 7 

7 

Maddie McDonald366
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 9.3758.975 35.900
5 11 9 3 8 

8 

Kelynn Aquino508
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.550 8.975 9.3008.725 35.550
10 8 11 4T 9 

9 

Olivia Stephens370
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.075 9.075 8.7258.650 35.525
2T 6T 13 13 10 

10 

Gemma Santurri111
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.575 8.9259.275 35.125
14 12 4T 12 11 

11 

Olivia Watkins372
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.400 8.125 9.2759.275 35.075
13 13 4T 6 12 

12 

Brynnan Jones282
Emerald City

8.475 8.000 8.6008.700 33.775
11 14 12 14 13 

13 

Savana Jayakody251
Orlando Metro

8.425 8.900 9.2250.000 26.550
12 9 14 7T 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Phipps116
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.700 9.5259.450 37.625
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lilly Bowers365
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.125 9.025 9.3759.425 36.950
1 6 3 3T 2 

2 

Emily Skol557
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 9.5509.525 36.625
9 8 1 1 3 

3 

Calli Parker553
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.900 8.925 9.3759.325 36.525
6 7 6 3T 4 

4 

Kaylani Rodriguez-Santiago250
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.175 9.2259.150 36.350
7 4 7T 7T 5 

5 

Aidynn Enriquez523
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.700 8.825 9.3259.350 36.200
8 9 4T 5 6 

6 

Ava Montero544
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.0759.350 36.125
2 10 4T 10 7T

7T

Elisena Domingue112
Orlando Metro

8.350 9.325 9.3009.150 36.125
11T 3 7T 6 7T

7T

Ceren Sokmen190
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.050 9.2258.500 35.700
5 5 12 7T 9 

9 

Sofia Calimquim513
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.950 8.500 9.0508.750 35.250
3T 11T 11 11 10 

10 

Vivvian Diaz120
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.300 9.2258.775 34.800
10 13 10 7T 11 

11 

Valentina Donati522
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.350 9.350 0.0008.450 26.150
11T 2 13 12T 12 

12 

Nicole Grigoryan113
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.500 0.0008.900 17.400
13 11T 9 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Alagha507
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.375 9.450 9.3509.400 37.575
1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Reagan Hoffmann536
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.3758.875 37.200
2 1 9 1 2 

2 

Addison Angelino122
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.250 9.3009.225 36.625
4 3 5 4 3 

3 

Paige Hoffmann535
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.900 9.025 9.1508.925 36.000
3 6 8 11T 4 

4 

Samantha Bray510
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.775 8.650 9.1509.375 35.950
5 9T 2 11T 5 

5 

Dilyn Gabel119
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.725 9.1759.075 35.675
7T 7 6 10 6 

6 

Katie Segars369
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.500 8.600 9.2009.250 35.550
11 11 4 9 7 

7 

Logan Welsh565
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.675 9.050 9.2258.575 35.525
9 5 13 8 8 

8 

Briana Milton367
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.600 8.050 9.2759.050 34.975
10 13 7 5T 9 

9 

Kaylee Beth Walker371
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.300 8.400 9.3508.850 34.900
13T 12 10T 2T 10 

10 

Tamia Jeantel354
Orlando Metro

8.425 8.700 9.0508.700 34.875
12 8 12 14 11 

11 

Karlyn Gonsalves115
Orlando Metro

8.700 7.450 9.1009.350 34.600
7T 15 3 13 12 

12 

Riley Hochman534
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.300 8.650 9.0008.550 34.500
13T 9T 14 15 13 

13 

Ava Carpenter514
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.750 9.175 9.2507.250 34.425
6 4 15 7 14 

14 

Haley Myrick368
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.300 7.750 9.2758.850 34.175
13T 14 10T 5T 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Wildfire Gymnastics X 113.075 27.675 28.725 28.300 28.375
21 1 2

2 Orlando Metro X 112.950 27.450 28.700 28.375 28.425
12 2 1

3 Crossfire Gymnastics X 109.900 27.100 26.750 27.950 28.100
33 3 3
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